


C O L L E C T I O N  E AU  D E  PA R F U M

SL018	 EDP 100 ML w CHARMANTE
EAN CODE	 8715658 012962

SL017	 EDP 100 ML w GRANDE CLASSE POUR FEMME
EAN CODE	 8715658 013013

SL016	 EDP 100 ML w LA CREATION POUR FEMME
EAN CODE	 8715658 013020

SL015	 EDP 100 ML w AMOUR FATALE
EAN CODE	 8715658 012948



C O L L E C T I O N  E AU  D E  PA R F U M

SL022	 EDP 100 ML w NIGHT TIME LOVE
EAN CODE	 8715658 013068

SL021	 EDP 100 ML w BLACK PASSION
EAN CODE	 8715658 012955

SL020	 EDP 100 ML w MISS MAGIQUE
EAN CODE	 8715658 013051

SL019	 EDP 100 ML w SWEETIE
EAN CODE	 8715658 013105



C O L L E C T I O N  E AU  D E  PA R F U M

SL026	 EDP 100 ML w TOP FASHION
EAN CODE	 8715658 013112

SL025	 EDP 100 ML w OH LA CHICCA
EAN CODE	 8715658 013075

SL024	 EDP 100 ML w FLEURETTE
EAN CODE	 8715658 013006

SL023	 EDP 100 ML w CIAO BABE
EAN CODE	 8715658 012986



SL109	 EDP 100 ML w LA CREATION POUR HOMME
EAN CODE	 8715658 013136      

SL108	 EDP 100 ML w 6-PACK FOR MEN
EAN CODE	 8715658 012931

SL028	 EDP 100 ML w LOVE GENERATION
EAN CODE	 8715658 013037

C O L L E C T I O N 
E AU  D E  PA R F U M

C O L L E C T I O N 
E AU  D E  TO I L E T T E

SL027	 EDP 100 ML w CHOUETTE
EAN CODE	 8715658 012979



SL113	 EDP 100 ML w TRENDY BOY
EAN CODE	 8715658 013129

SL112	 EDP 100 ML w ROCKS & STONES
EAN CODE	 8715658 013099

SL111	 EDP 100 ML w CITY HOPPER
EAN CODE	 8715658 012993

SL110	 EDP 100 ML w PURE COURAGE
EAN CODE	 8715658 013082

C O L L E C T I O N  E AU  D E  TO I L E T T E



SL-D01	 STREET LOOKS FLOORSTAND / PRESENTOIR

SL114	 EDP 100 ML w LUCKY GUY
EAN CODE	 8715658 013044

C O L L E C T I O N  E AU  D E  TO I L E T T E



Collection Eau de Parfum

SL015	 8715658012948	 EDP 100ML ‘’AMOUR FATALE’’
SL016	 8715658013020	 EDP 100ML ‘’LA CREATION POUR FEMME’’
SL017	 8715658013013	 EDP 100ML ‘’GRANDE CLASSE POUR FEMME’’
SL018	 8715658012962	 EDP 100ML ‘’CHARMANTE’’
SL019	 8715658013105	 EDP 100ML ‘’SWEETIE’’
SL020	 8715658013051	 EDP 100ML ‘’MISS MAGIQUE’’
SL021	 8715658012955	 EDP 100ML ‘’BLACK PASSION’’
SL022	 8715658013068	 EDP 100ML ‘’NIGHT TIME LOVE’’
SL023	 8715658012986	 EDP 100ML ‘’CIAO BABE’’
SL024	 8715658013006	 EDP 100ML ‘’FLEURETTE’’
SL025	 8715658013075	 EDP 100ML ‘’OH LA CHICCA’’
SL026	 8715658013112	 EDP 100ML ‘’TOP FASHION’’
SL027	 8715658012979	 EDP 100ML ‘’CHOUETTE’’
SL028	 8715658013037	 EDP 100ML ‘’LOVE GENERATION’’
		

Collection Eau de Toilette

SL108	 8715658012931	 EDT 100ML ‘’6-PACK FOR MEN’’
SL109	 8715658013136	 EDT 100ML ‘’LA CREATION POUR HOMME’’
SL110	 8715658013082	 EDT 100ML ‘’PURE COURAGE’’
SL111	 8715658012993	 EDT 100ML ‘’CITY HOPPER’’
SL112	 8715658013099	 EDT 100ML ‘’ROCKS & STONES’’
SL113	 8715658013129	 EDT 100ML ‘’TRENDY BOY’’
SL114	 8715658013044	 EDT 100ML ‘’LUCKY GUY’’

 
Displays
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